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General information about company

Scrip code

539221

Name of the company

Sportking India Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

file:///C:/Users/Nikhil/Desktop/SP%2030.06.2016.html

2/15



7/15/2016

SP 30.06.2016.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g p
. Number of Voting Rights held in
c No. of I}\)Io. IOf I\}IIO' Of Total nos. OSharfehol(img asfa each class of securities (IX)
ACLOTY | Nos. OF | fully paid | P2ty | shares g g | Yo of totalno. o :
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder ¥ equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as
(111) shares . =IV)+ % of
(IT) held (I shares Receipts (VI (VIII) As a % of a7 0
¢ ( V) held (V) (VI) (V) (V ) (A+B+C2) Class Class (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 14 2414750 (23800 2438550 | 68.48 2414750 2414750197.09
Group
(B) Public 2069 657850 | 464600 1122450 |31.52 72500 72500 [2.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 2083 3072600 | 488400 3561000 2487250 2487250 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of
No. Of Shareholdl_ng > a8 [ Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares a% assuming full |Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | ¢Onversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares - convertible (X111 .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of sa sa -
convertible securities and | % % of o, of |dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . No. Of . - N 1 1 | form (XIV)
Xx) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= o-[total 1 No. (a) ot
@) (VIDHX) Asa % |(a) |Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.48 600000 | 24.85 | 1608450
Group
(B) Public 31.52 6200
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CchH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 600000 | 19.53 | 1614650

file:///C:/Users/Nikhil/Desktop/SP%2030.06.2016.html

4/15



7/15/2016

SP 30.06.2016.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting‘ Rights held in
P (1)1 N No. Of |No. Of nos. as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of lzlli(i]u Partly shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
gory ' PAUCUP | yaid-up | underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ asa%
equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) (117) shares h . of
held shares Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Class ee | Class Total
(av) held (V) | (VI) (V)+ Asa % of X g Total | Voting
eg:
(VD) (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 502300 | 2200 504500 | 14.17 502300 502300 |20.19
undivided Family
(d) égzcg‘y};er 6 1912450 | 21600 1934050 | 54.31 1912450 1912450 | 76.89
(SX;J(_BOMI 14 2414750 | 23800 2438550 | 68.48 2414750 24147501 97.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘r‘gmomr 14 2414750 | 23800 2438550 | 68.48 2414750 2414750 | 97.09
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 56 585350 | 417500 1002850 | 28.16 0 0 0
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 1 50000 |0 50000 1.4 50000 50000 {2.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 7 22500 |47100 69600 | 1.95 22500 22500 | 0.9
(specify)
(Sl;)b}-;;otal 2069 657850 | 464600 1122450 | 31.52 72500 72500 2.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2069 657850 [ 464600 1122450 | 31.52 72500 72500 |2.91
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2083 3072600 | 488400 3561000 | 100 2487250 2487250 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 2083 3072600 | 488400 3561000 2487250 2487250 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of S_hares Shareh_olding ,asa % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr}g assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( -
Sr. Outstanding . . As a Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage o_f : : dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDHX) Asa % |No. [total |~ (@) total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(d) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 14.17 380000 | 75.65 | 116000
(d) 54.31 220000 | 11.5 [1492450
f‘lu)b'TOtal (A) 68.48 600000 | 24.85 | 1608450
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.48 600000 | 24.85 | 1608450
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.16 6200
(a(ii)) 1.4 0
(e) 1.95 0
Sub-Total (B) 31.52 6200
3
Total Public
Shareholding
31.52 6200
B)=BY()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1614650
Total
(A+BHC) 600000 | 19.53 | 1614650
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Anjali Avasthi

Anjali dada

Ashok kumar

Sharma

Jagdish
Chander

Munish
Avasthi

Parveen
Avasthi

Raj kumar
Avasthi

PAN (II)

AAOPA9590K

AAHPA3382L

AFRPS2724K

AHHPRO185K

AAEPA1819K

AAJPA3916G

AASPA1953E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1500

3000

1800

129300

162500

203200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1000

1500

3000

1800

129300

162500

203200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.08

0.05

3.63

4.56

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000

1500

3000

1800

129300

162500

203200

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1500

3000

1800

129300

162500

203200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.06

0.12

0.07

5.2

6.53

8.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.08

0.05

3.63

4.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

101000

158000

121000
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As a % of total 0 0 0 78.11 97.23 59.55
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
ths held in 1000 0 0 28300 4500 82200
ematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) Suraj dada Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABPPD2272B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0 502300
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity 2200 2200
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 2200 504500
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.06 14.17
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 502300

Class eg:y
Total 0 502300

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 20.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.06 14.17
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 380000
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As a % of total 0 75.65
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 116000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Angel Finvest
pvt Ltd

Aradhana
Knitwears Pvt Itd

Classic Wears
pvt Ltd

Namokar Capital
Services Pvt Ltd

PSIDC

Sobhagia
Sales Pvt Itd

PAN (II) AABCAS5090L

AABCA4128M

AAACCS315K

AAACN3691D

AABCP1599F

AABCS5893F

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

487900

130550

798985

200000

295015

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity 0
shares held (V)

21600

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 487900
W)+ (VD)

21600

130550

798985

200000

295015

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 13.7
as per SCRR, '
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.61

3.67

22.44

5.62

8.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 487900

0

130550

798985

200000

295015

Class eg:y

Total 487900

130550

798985

200000

295015

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 19.62

5.25

32.12

8.04

11.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 13.7
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.61

3.67

22.44

5.62

8.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

220000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

74.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

487900

130550 798985

75015

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1912450

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

21600

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1934050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.31

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1912450

Class eg:y

Total

1912450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

76.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

54.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 220000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 1.5

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1492450
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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