General information about company							
Scrip code	539221						
Name of the company	Sportking India Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Category	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)			
Category of	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares held (V)		shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
	(11)	ŀ						Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	2414750	23800		2438550	68.48	2414750		2414750	97.09		
(B)	Public	2069	657850	464600		1122450	31.52	72500		72500	2.91		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	2083	3072600	488400		3561000		2487250		2487250	100		

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of speci	fied	securit	ies		
Category (I)	Category of Un Ou corr (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.48			600000	24.85	1608450
(B)	Public				31.52					6200
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total							600000	19.53	1614650

ŗ.	Γable II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Snareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	502300	2200		504500	14.17	502300		502300	20.19
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	1912450	21600		1934050	54.31	1912450		1912450	76.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	2414750	23800		2438550	68.48	2414750		2414750	97.09
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	2414750	23800		2438550	68.48	2414750		2414750	97.09
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Public sh	areholder	!	!			Į.
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2061	585350	417500		1002850	28.16	0		0	0
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	50000	0		50000	1.4	50000		50000	2.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	7	22500	47100		69600	1.95	22500		22500	0.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2069	657850	464600		1122450	31.52	72500		72500	2.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2069	657850	464600		1122450	31.52	72500		72500	2.91
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehole	der			•
Total (A+B+C2)		2083	3072600	488400		3561000	100	2487250		2487250	100
Total (A+B+C)		2083	3072600	488400		3561000		2487250		2487250	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omot	er and	Promot	er Gro	up			
	Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outst	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares			
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				14.17			380000	75.65	116000			
(d)				54.31			220000	11.5	1492450			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.48			600000	24.85	1608450			
(2)	Foreign						•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.48			600000	24.85	1608450			
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public shareh	older	•		•	•			
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ons										
(a(i))				28.16					6200			
(a(ii))				1.4					0			
(e)				1.95					0			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.52					6200			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.52					6200			
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	shareholo	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1614650			
Total (A+B+C)							600000	19.53	1614650			

		Indivi	duals/Hindu	undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anjali Avasthi	Anjali dada	Ashok kumar Sharma	Jagdish Chander	Munish Avasthi	Parveen Avasthi	Raj kumar Avasthi
PAN (II)	AAOPA9590K	AAHPA3382L	AFRPS2724K	AHHPR0185K	AAEPA1819K	AAJPA3916G	AASPA19531
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1500	3000	1800	129300	162500	203200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	1500	3000	1800	129300	162500	203200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.08	0.05	3.63	4.56	5.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1000	1500	3000	1800	129300	162500	203200
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	1500	3000	1800	129300	162500	203200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.06	0.12	0.07	5.2	6.53	8.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.08	0.05	3.63	4.56	5.71
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	I	I	1	I	I	I
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	d (XIII)				,
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	101000	158000	121000
				1			

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	78.11	97.23	59.55				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	0	0	0	28300	4500	82200				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

	Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Suraj dada	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABPPD2272B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	502300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	2200	2200
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2200	504500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	14.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	0	502300
Class eg:y		
Total	0	502300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	20.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	14.17
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	0	380000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	75.65
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	116000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Aı	ny Other (speci	ify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Angel Finvest pvt Ltd	Aradhana Knitwears Pvt ltd	Classic Wears pvt Ltd	Namokar Capital Services Pvt Ltd	PSIDC	Sobhagia Sales Pvt ltd
PAN (II)	AABCA5090L	AABCA4128M	AAACC5315K	AAACN3691D	AABCP1599F	AABCS5893F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	487900	0	130550	798985	200000	295015
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	21600	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	487900	21600	130550	798985	200000	295015
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7	0.61	3.67	22.44	5.62	8.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	487900	0	130550	798985	200000	295015
Class eg:y						
Total	487900	0	130550	798985	200000	295015
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.62	0	5.25	32.12	8.04	11.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7	0.61	3.67	22.44	5.62	8.28
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	220000				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	74.57				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	487900	0	130550	798985	0	75015				
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1912450	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	21600	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1934050	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.31	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1912450	
Class eg:y		
Total	1912450	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	76.89	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.31	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	220000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	11.5	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1492450	
Reason for not providing PAN		